
Arizona Track #2 Results

Friday Night

Scratch Race - Men

Bib First Name Last Name License Class Track Team Time Place

492 Gama Lara 561291 MEN CATEGORY 3 Royal Personal Training 1

489 Bryan Hale 64543 MEN CATEGORY 5 Serious Cycling 2

476 Vinh Tran 331948 MEN CATEGORY 3 Velo Club La Grange 3

485 Kellen Kleinfelter 559989 MEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED 4

498 Uhl Woods 643080 MEN CATEGORY 5 Woods Crew 5

345 Daniel Klosterman 654859 MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED DNF

499 Dorian Massiah 0 MEN CATEGORY 5 Advance 2 Race DNF

478 Roberto Betancourt 440045 MEN CATEGORY 3 Big Orange Cycling DNS

Scratch Race - Women

488 Grace Hutton 543843 WOMEN CATEGORY 5 Serious Cycling 1

496 Denedra Woods 643040 WOMEN CATEGORY 5 Woods Crew 2

497 Uhllana Woods 614765 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 Serious Cycling 3

490 Shelby Savoy 0 WOMEN CATEGORY 5 Serious Cycling 4

477 Cindy Saldivar 0 WOMEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED DNS

Tempo - Men

492 Gama Lara 561291 MEN CATEGORY 3 UNATTACHED 1

485 Kellen Kleinfelter 559989 MEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED 2

476 Vinh Tran 331948 MEN CATEGORY 3 Velo Club La Grange 3

489 Bryan Hale 64543 MEN CATEGORY 5 Serious Cycling 4

499 Dorian Massiah 0 MEN CATEGORY 5 Advance 2 Race 5

345 Daniel Klosterman 654859 MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED 6

498 Uhl Woods 643080 MEN CATEGORY 5 Woods Crew 6

478 Roberto Betancourt 440045 MEN CATEGORY 3 Big Orange Cycling DNS

Tempo - Women

488 Grace Hutton 543843 WOMEN CATEGORY 5 Serious Cycling 1

496 Denedra Woods 643040 WOMEN CATEGORY 5 Woods Crew 2

497 Uhllana Woods 614765 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 Serious Cycling 3

490 Shelby Savoy 0 WOMEN CATEGORY 5 Serious Cycling 4

477 Cindy Saldivar 0 WOMEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED DNS



Elimination - Men

Bib First Name Last Name License Class Track Team Time Place

492 Gama Lara 561291 MEN CATEGORY 3 UNATTACHED 1

476 Vinh Tran 331948 MEN CATEGORY 3 Velo Club La Grange 2

489 Bryan Hale 64543 MEN CATEGORY 5 Serious Cycling 3

345 Daniel Klosterman 654859 MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED 4

485 Kellen Kleinfelter 559989 MEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED 5

498 Uhl Woods 643080 MEN CATEGORY 5 Woods Crew 6

499 Dorian Massiah 0 MEN CATEGORY 5 Advance 2 Race 7

478 Roberto Betancourt 440045 MEN CATEGORY 3 Big Orange Cycling DNS

Elimination - Women

488 Grace Hutton 543843 WOMEN CATEGORY 5 Serious Cycling 1

496 Denedra Woods 643040 WOMEN CATEGORY 5 Woods Crew 2

497 Uhllana Woods 614765 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 Serious Cycling 3

490 Shelby Savoy 0 WOMEN CATEGORY 5 Serious Cycling 4

477 Cindy Saldivar 0 WOMEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED DNS

Omnium - Men

492 Gama Lara 561291 MEN CATEGORY 3 Royal Personal Training 1

476 Vinh Tran 331948 MEN CATEGORY 3 Velo Club La Grange 2

489 Bryan Hale 64543 MEN CATEGORY 5 Serious Cycling 3

485 Kellen Kleinfelter 559989 MEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED 4

345 Daniel Klosterman 654859 MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED 5

498 Uhl Woods 643080 MEN CATEGORY 5 Woods Crew 6

499 Dorian Massiah 0 MEN CATEGORY 5 Advance 2 Race 7

478 Roberto Betancourt 440045 MEN CATEGORY 3 Big Orange Cycling DNS

Omnium - Women

488 Grace Hutton 543843 WOMEN CATEGORY 5 Serious Cycling 1

496 Denedra Woods 643040 WOMEN CATEGORY 5 Woods Crew 2

497 Uhllana Woods 614765 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 Serious Cycling 3

490 Shelby Savoy 0 WOMEN CATEGORY 5 Searious Cycling 4

477 Cindy Saldivar 0 WOMEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED DNS



Saturday

Flying 200m Time Trial

Bib First Name Last Name License Class Track Team Time Place

493 Dylan Panoussi 620951 JUNIOR MEN 13-14 NovaFit :14.2 1

497 Uhllana Woods 614765 JUNIOR WOMEN 13-14 Serious Cycling :15.8 1

487 Maryn Yokoyama 579786 JUNIOR WOMEN 17-18 BOOST CycleSport :17.6 1

498 Uhl Woods 643080 MASTERS MEN 45-49 Woods Crew :14.6 1

479 James Davis 0 MASTERS MEN 50-54 Jimmybeescycling :15.4 1

486 William Smith 48176 MASTERS MEN 55-59 UNATTACHED :14.5 1

470 Dwayne Loveday 302513 MASTERS MEN 55-59 FV Racing DNS

481 Jesus Lamb 191857 MASTERS MEN 60-64 GST Racing :13.3 1

176 Kenneth Avchen 2122 MASTERS MEN 65-69 UNATTACHED :14.2 1

473 C michael Jolivet 49832 MASTERS MEN 65-69 Velo Track Cycling p/b FATC :14.8 2

491 Roger Espinosa 466407 MASTERS MEN 65-69 UNATTACHED :15.3 3

472 Randy Boles 304215 MASTERS MEN 70-74 UNATTACHED :14.1 1

474 Rick Skalak 0 MASTERS MEN 70-74 Santa Clarita Velo :14.5 1

483 Joseph Ruggless 756991 MASTERS MEN 70-74 UNATTACHED DNS

344 Henry Shibata 51604 MASTERS MEN 75-79 UNATTACHED DNS

496 Denedra Woods 643040 MASTERS WOMEN 50-54 Woods Crew :15.9 1

475 Jane Shearing-skalak 187043 MASTERS WOMEN 65-69 Santa Clarita Velo :18.5 1

480 Karen Cearley 562952 MASTERS WOMEN 65-69 PCC DNS

484 Kathie Clarke 466983 MASTERS WOMEN 80-84 Encino Velodrome DNS

470 Dwayne Loveday 302513 MEN CATEGORY 5 FV Racing DNS

500 Meter Time Trial

493 Dylan Panoussi 620951 JUNIOR MEN 13-14 NovaFit :43.1 1

497 Uhllana Woods 614765 JUNIOR WOMEN 13-14 Serious Cycling :46.8 1

487 Maryn Yokoyama 579786 JUNIOR WOMEN 17-18 BOOST CycleSport :52.9 1

482 Christopher Garza 308580 MASTERS MEN 50-54 UNATTACHED :42.8 1

486 William Smith 48176 MASTERS MEN 55-59 UNATTACHED :43.5 1

470 Dwayne Loveday 302513 MASTERS MEN 55-59 FV Racing DNS

481 Jesus Lamb 191857 MASTERS MEN 60-64 GST Racing :39.5 1

176 Kenneth Avchen 2122 MASTERS MEN 65-69 UNATTACHED :43.5 1

473 C michael Jolivet 49832 MASTERS MEN 65-69 Velo Track Cycling p/b FATC :45.9 2

491 Roger Espinosa 466407 MASTERS MEN 65-69 UNATTACHED :46.5 3



Bib First Name Last Name License Class Track Team Time Place

472 Randy Boles 304215 MASTERS MEN 70-74 UNATTACHED :42.1 1

474 Rick Skalak 0 MASTERS MEN 70-74 Santa Clarita Velo :43.7 2

471 Steven Silberberg 523680 MASTERS MEN 70-74 Velo Track Cycling p/b FATC DNS

483 Joseph Ruggless 756991 MASTERS MEN 70-74 UNATTACHED DNS

344 Henry Shibata 51604 MASTERS MEN 75-79 UNATTACHED :44.9 1

496 Denedra Woods 643040 MASTERS WOMEN 50-54 Woods Crew :49.0 1

475 Jane Shearing-skalak 187043 MASTERS WOMEN 65-69 Santa Clarita Velo :53.2 1

480 Karen Cearley 562952 MASTERS WOMEN 65-69 PCC DNS

484 Kathie Clarke 466983 MASTERS WOMEN 80-84 Encino Velodrome DNS

1000 Meter Time Trial

495 Dbeto Gutierrez 752181 JUNIOR MEN 17-18 Southern California Gruppetto DNS

498 Uhl Woods 643080 MASTERS MEN 45-49 Woods Crew 01:37.4 1

471 Steven Silberberg 523680 MEN CATEGORY 3 Velo Track Cycling p/b FATC DNS

2000 Meter Time Trial

493 Dylan Panoussi 620951 JUNIOR MEN 13-14 NovaFit 03:16.6 1

481 Jesus Lamb 191857 MASTERS MEN 60-64 GST Racing 02:52.0 1

473 C michael Jolivet 49832 MASTERS MEN 65-69 Velo Track Cycling p/b FATC 03:16.5 1

471 Steven Silberberg 523680 MASTERS MEN 70-74 Velo Track Cycling p/b FATC DNS

480 Karen Cearley 562952 MASTERS WOMEN 65-69 PCC DNS

3000 Meter Time Trial

495 Dbeto Gutierrez 752181 JUNIOR MEN 17-18 Southern California Gruppetto DNS

4000 Meter Time Trial

471 Steven Silberberg 523680 MEN CATEGORY 3 Velo Track Cycling p/b FATC DNS


